Ergebnisse der Bremer Nachtfuchsjad

Platz call
1 dk5bd
2 df3al
3 d15bcv
4 dl18nl
5 df6oj
6 dl3ycg
7 di8aaj
8 d14bck
9 .dk2am

10 d19bdg
11 djdta
11 df2br

PF1 PF2
50 49
47 34
36 48
46 33
34 47
38 46
30 49

0 40
32 2
5 0
45 12
32 30

PF3
49
42
37
50
40
49
50
41

0
13
45
40

PF4

result.txt

PF5 SFA
48 True
50 True
38 True
24 True
35 True

0 True
41 True
44 True
35 False
43 True
39 False
41 False
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SFB
True
True
True
True
True
True
True

False
True
True

False

False

SFC Punkte
True 344
False 303
True 302
True 301
False 279
True 278
False 264
False 227
True 198
False 196
False 189
False 189



